
Sem Stream Code Subject Name Date Exam Timing

3rd AUE BS-M303 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE BS-M301 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) BS-M305 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) BS-M301 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE PC-EC301 Electronic Devices 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE BS-M302 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd IT BS-M301 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME BS-M303 Mathematics-III 23-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd AUE BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE PC-EC304 Network Theory 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd IT PC-IT302 Computer Organization and Architecture 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME BS-BIO301 Biology 25-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd AUE PC-AUE302 Manufacturing Methods 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE HM-HU301 Introduction to Industrial Management 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) HM-HU301 Introduction to Industrial Management 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) HM-HU301 Introduction to Industrial Management 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE BS-M304 Numerical Methods 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE BS-M304 Numerical Methods 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd IT HM-HU301 Introduction to Industrial Management 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME PC-ME302 Basic Manufacturing Processes 27-02-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd AUE PC-AUE301 Applied Thermodynamics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE ES-EC302 Digital Electronics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) ES-EC302 Digital Electronics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) ES-EC302 Digital Electronics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE PC-EC302 Analog Electronic Circuits 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE PC-EE302 Analog Electronics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd IT ES-EC303 Analog and Digital Electronics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME PC-ME301 Thermodynamics 05-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd AUE ES-AUE301 Engineering Mechanics 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE PC-CS301 Data Structures and Algorithms 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) PC-CS301 Data Structures and Algorithms 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) PC-CS301 Data Structures and Algorithms 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE ES-CS301 Data Structure and Algorithm 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE PC-EE301 Electric Circuit Theory 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd IT PC-IT301 Data Structure and Algorithms 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME ES-ME302 Engineering Mechanics 07-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd AUE ES-AUE302 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE ES-EC301 Communication Engineering 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(AIML) ES-EC304 Signals and Systems 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd CSE(DS) ES-EC(D)301 Communication Engineering 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ECE PC-EC303 Signals and Systems 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd EE PC-EE303 Electromagnetic Field Theory 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM

3rd ME ES-ME301 Materials Engineering 09-03-2026 10.30AM-01.30PM
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